FACOM WFX.XSR - Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF80.13SR,  WF135 .50SR,  WF150 .40SR,  WF150 .30SR,
WF180 .32SR,  WF180 .50SR,  WF200 .20SR,  WF200 .40SR,
WF230 .40SR,  WF250 .40SR
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM WF80.13SR - 13x80 x
6mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF80.13SR 13x80 x 6mm
FACOM WF135.50SR - 50x135 x
18mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF135.50SR 50x135 x 18mm
FACOM WF150.40SR - 40x150 x
8mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF150.40SR 40x150 x 8mm
FACOM WF150.30SR - 30x150 x
13mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF150.30SR 30x150 x 13mm
FACOM WF180.32SR - 32x180 x
13mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF180.32SR 32x180 x 13mm
/facom-wf80-13sr-13x80-x-6mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf80-13sr-13x80-x-6mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf80-13sr-13x80-x-6mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf135-50sr-50x135-x-18mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf135-50sr-50x135-x-18mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf135-50sr-50x135-x-18mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf150-40sr-40x150-x-8mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf150-40sr-40x150-x-8mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf150-40sr-40x150-x-8mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf150-30sr-30x150-x-13mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf150-30sr-30x150-x-13mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf150-30sr-30x150-x-13mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf180-32sr-32x180-x-13mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf180-32sr-32x180-x-13mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
/facom-wf180-32sr-32x180-x-13mm-non-sparking-engineers-wedge
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM WF180.50SR - 50x180 x
19mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF180.50SR 50x180 x 19mm
FACOM WF200.20SR - 20x200 x
30mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF200.20SR 20x200 x 30mm
FACOM WF200.40SR - 40x200 x
40mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF200.40SR 40x200 x 40mm
FACOM WF230.40SR - 40x230 x
20mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF230.40SR 40x230 x 20mm
FACOM WF250.40SR - 40x250 x
30mm Non-Sparking Engineers
Wedge
WF250.40SR 40x250 x 30mm
D E S C R I P T I O N